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Form No
233510120400
233511360592
233510484717
233510096378
233510861931
233510550300
233511352454
233510198559

Course
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism

Name

RIYA SINGH
Bhawna Giri
SAKCHHI SINGH
SRIJANI KUMARI
Anuradha Rastogi
Renu Kumari
Vaishnavi
AMITHA S

Roll No.
23520/46
23520/47
23520/48
23520/49
23520/50
23520/51
23520/52
23520/53

Section
A
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